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01/07/2019   Week 16 of 33Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 11 - 20
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DateYear-To-DateYear-To-Date Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 11 1 JACQ.GAGNON 55 5 519 ½ 99 3891
2 15 9 A.LEBOEUF 49 11 559 110 3811
3 12 8 R.BROSSARD 48 12 500 ½ 131 3968
4 16 3 J.C.DULUDE 44 16 569 ½ 123 3722
5 20 2 P.DUROCHERS 37 23 498 ½ 147 3865
6 18 6 JULES GAGNON 29 31 464 ½ 182 3618
7 13 5 S.PARE 25 35 589 154 3727
8 19 4 LEPRE 15 45 534 281 3549
9 17 10 N.LAJOIE 11 49 487 133 3581

10 14 7 R.GIGNAC 7 53 397 ½ 168 3499
Results of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk
LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
11-12 A.LEBOEUF 1337 1214 1260 3811 49 <---> R.GIGNAC 1196 1180 1123 3499 7
13-14 R.BROSSARD 1319 1441 1208 3968 48 <---> P.DUROCHERS 1281 1316 1268 3865 37
15-16 LEPRE 1128 1207 1214 3549 15 <---> JULES GAGNON 1232 1161 1225 3618 29
17-18 S.PARE 1245 1215 1267 3727 25 <---> JACQ.GAGNON 1307 1288 1296 3891 55
19-20 J.C.DULUDE 1250 1220 1252 3722 44 <---> N.LAJOIE 1243 1166 1172 3581 11

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch GameTeam Scratch GameTeam Scratch Game Team Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch Series Team Handicap GameTeam Handicap GameTeam Handicap Game Team Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap Series

1228 A.LEBOEUF 3537 JACQ.GAGNON 1337 A.LEBOEUF 3891 JACQ.GAGNON
Scratch GameScratch GameScratch Game Scratch SeriesScratch SeriesScratch Series Handicap GameHandicap GameHandicap Game Handicap SeriesHandicap SeriesHandicap Series

Men 266 NORMAND LAJOIE 688 RICHARD GUILLEME 266 NORMAND LAJOIE 688 RICHARD GUILLEME
258 RICHARD GUILLEME 685 BERTRAND GAUDRE 258 RICHARD GUILLEME 685 BERTRAND GAUDR
258 GUY BOLDUC 665 ANDRE LEBOEUF 258 GUY BOLDUC 665 ANDRE LEBOEUF
248 ANDRE LEBOEUF 641 GUY BOLDUC 248 ANDRE LEBOEUF 641 GUY BOLDUC

Women 276 ginette HUARD 742 ginette HUARD 276 ginette HUARD 742 ginette HUARD
259 CAROL BLANCHARD 651 GERMAINE LAFRANC 259 CAROL BLANCHARD 651 GERMAINE LAFRAN
257 ROXANE BROSSARD 646 ROXANE BROSSARD 257 ROXANE BROSSARD 646 ROXANE BROSSAR
249 LOUISETTE CARON 623 CAROL BLANCHARD 249 LOUISETTE CARON 623 CAROL BLANCHARD

Season High Scores
Team Scratch GameTeam Scratch GameTeam Scratch Game Team Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch Series Team Handicap GameTeam Handicap GameTeam Handicap Game Team Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap Series

1228 A.LEBOEUF 3537 JACQ.GAGNON 1337 A.LEBOEUF 3891 JACQ.GAGNON
1189 JACQ.GAGNON 3484 A.LEBOEUF 1307 JACQ.GAGNON 3811 A.LEBOEUF

Scratch GameScratch GameScratch Game Scratch SeriesScratch SeriesScratch Series Handicap GameHandicap GameHandicap Game Handicap SeriesHandicap SeriesHandicap Series
Men 266 NORMAND LAJOIE 688 RICHARD GUILLEME 266 NORMAND LAJOIE 688 RICHARD GUILLEME

258 RICHARD GUILLEME 685 BERTRAND GAUDRE 258 RICHARD GUILLEME 685 BERTRAND GAUDR
258 GUY BOLDUC 665 ANDRE LEBOEUF 258 GUY BOLDUC 665 ANDRE LEBOEUF
248 ANDRE LEBOEUF 641 GUY BOLDUC 248 ANDRE LEBOEUF 641 GUY BOLDUC
246 BERTRAND GAUDRE 637 CLAUDE DUROCHER 246 BERTRAND GAUDRE 637 CLAUDE DUROCHE
237 CLAUDE DUROCHER 634 ROGER MASSE 237 CLAUDE DUROCHER 634 ROGER MASSE
237 REAL ROY 634 JACQUES BROSSAR 237 REAL ROY 634 JACQUES BROSSAR
236 RENE BENARD 632 REAL ROY 236 RENE BENARD 632 REAL ROY
234 ROGER MASSE 614 NORMAND LAJOIE 234 ROGER MASSE 614 NORMAND LAJOIE
225 JACQUES BROSSAR 613 RENE BENARD 225 JACQUES BROSSAR 613 RENE BENARD

Women 276 ginette HUARD 742 ginette HUARD 276 ginette HUARD 742 ginette HUARD
257 ROXANE BROSSARD 651 GERMAINE LAFRANC 257 ROXANE BROSSARD 651 GERMAINE LAFRAN
249 LOUISETTE CARON 646 ROXANE BROSSARD 249 LOUISETTE CARON 646 ROXANE BROSSAR
233 GERMAINE LAFRANC 613 LOUISETTE CARON 233 GERMAINE LAFRANC 613 LOUISETTE CARON
227 DIANE POUDRIER 566 DIANE POUDRIER 227 DIANE POUDRIER 566 DIANE POUDRIER
219 DIANE LEMIEUX 552 PAULINE DUROCHE 219 DIANE LEMIEUX 552 PAULINE DUROCHE
217 LISETTE CLEROUX 548 JACQUELINE GAGN 217 LISETTE CLEROUX 548 JACQUELINE GAGN
216 JULIE LOSIER 547 LISETTE CLEROUX 216 JULIE LOSIER 547 LISETTE CLEROUX
201 PAULINE DUROCHE 547 GINETTE SIGOUIN 201 PAULINE DUROCHE 547 GINETTE SIGOUIN
199 FRANCINE JOLIN 541 MARIE- ROSE DUBOI 199 FRANCINE JOLIN 541 MARIE- ROSE DUBO
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh ---Average Change------Average Change------Average Change---

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers New - Old ---> +/-New - Old ---> +/-New - Old ---> +/-
REAL ROY 216 9733 45 683 211 184 237 632 632 J.C.DULUDE 237 632 216.29 -216.69 = -0.40
BERTRAND GAUDREA 210 9875 47 675 201 238 246 685 685 JACQ.GAGNON 246 685 210.11 -208.86 = 1.24
ANDRE LEBOEUF 206 9929 48 628 248 212 205 665 665 A.LEBOEUF 248 665 206.85 -205.87 = 0.99
CLAUDE ROY 206 9923 48 634 170 196 163 529 529 J.C.DULUDE 196 529 206.73 -208.76 = -2.03
RICHARD GUILLEMET 204 9811 48 644 227 258 203 688 688 R.BROSSARD 258 688 204.40 -202.73 = 1.66
SERGE BÉLANGER 203 9173 45 619 205 211 194 610 610 JULES GAGNO 211 610 203.84 -203.88 = -0.04
SERGE PARE 202 9733 48 620 190 175 186 551 551 S.PARE 190 551 202.77 -204.04 = -1.27
ROGER MASSE 202 9322 46 625 228 172 234 634 634 A.LEBOEUF 234 634 202.65 -202.05 = 0.61
PIERRE CARDI 200 9009 45 639 213 184 179 576 576 S.PARE 213 576 200.20 -200.79 = -0.59
JACQUES BROSSARD 199 8972 45 628 202 225 207 634 634 S.PARE 225 634 199.38 -198.52 = 0.85
NORMAND LAJOIE 199 9569 48 631 266 173 175 614 614 N.LAJOIE 266 614 199.35 -199.00 = 0.35
REAL JUTRAS 197 8679 44 627 224 203 173 600 600 A.LEBOEUF 224 600 197.25 -197.05 = 0.20
CLAUDE DUROCHER 197 8874 45 630 207 193 237 637 637 P.DUROCHERS 237 637 197.20 -196.12 = 1.08
JEAN-CLAUDE DULUD 196 9431 48 616 195 176 217 588 588 J.C.DULUDE 217 588 196.48 -196.51 = -0.03
MARCEL LACHARITE 191 7295 38 577 194 176 194 564 564 A.LEBOEUF 194 564 191.97 -192.31 = -0.34
JULIEN BOURGEOIS 191 9211 48 581 157 214 188 559 559 R.GIGNAC 214 559 191.90 -192.27 = -0.37
GUY BOLDUC 191 8611 45 605 258 201 182 641 641 J.C.DULUDE 258 641 191.36 -189.76 = 1.59
RENE BENARD 191 7455 39 609 236 228 149 613 613 R.GIGNAC 236 613 191.15 -190.06 = 1.10
GERARD MEUNIER 189 8507 45 613 182 213 168 563 563 N.LAJOIE 213 563 189.04 -189.14 = -0.10
ROBERT GIROUX 181 7608 42 582 213 177 188 578 578 S.PARE 213 578 181.14 -180.26 = 0.89
SERGE PRENOVOST 180 8675 48 556 135 163 140 438 438 LEPRE 163 438 180.73 -183.04 = -2.32
ANGELA BOUSQUET 174 8372 48 553 159 145 143 447 447 N.LAJOIE 159 447 174.42 -176.11 = -1.69
JULES GAGNON 172 7247 42 538 159 190 174 523 523 JULES GAGNO 190 523 172.55 -172.41 = 0.14
JEAN-CLAUDE NERON 172 5684 33 544 a172a172a172 516 516 R.BROSSARD 0 0 172.24 -172.24 = 0.00
YVES BISSONNETTE 170 7503 44 534 153 180 149 482 482 R.BROSSARD 180 482 170.52 -171.24 = -0.72
REAL GIGNAC 164 7382 45 538 130 133 125 388 388 R.GIGNAC 133 388 164.04 -166.52 = -2.48
MARIETTE KEMP 151 7289 48 463 133 180 170 483 483 J.C.DULUDE 180 483 151.85 -151.24 = 0.61
" Women

To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh ---Average Change------Average Change------Average Change---
NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers New - Old ---> +/-New - Old ---> +/-New - Old ---> +/-
CAROL BLANCHARD 207 623 3 625 259 183 181 623 623 JACQ.GAGNON 259 623 207.67 - 0.00 =207.67
ROXANE BROSSARD 202 9720 48 633 211 257 178 646 646 R.BROSSARD 257 646 202.50 -201.64 = 0.86
ginette HUARD 201 9667 48 635 258 276 208 742 742 R.BROSSARD 276 742 201.40 -198.33 = 3.06
DIANE POUDRIER 198 9550 48 599 151 188 227 566 566 N.LAJOIE 227 566 198.96 -199.64 = -0.69
PAULINE DUROCHER 197 8898 45 606 184 201 167 552 552 P.DUROCHERS 201 552 197.73 -198.71 = -0.98
CLAIRE BEAULIEU 193 7543 39 605 a193a193a193 579 579 P.DUROCHERS 0 0 193.41 -193.41 = 0.00
JACQUELINE GAGNO 190 8388 44 589 182 170 196 548 548 JACQ.GAGNON 196 548 190.64 -191.22 = -0.58
MARIE- ROSE DUBOIS 190 9130 48 611 194 178 169 541 541 N.LAJOIE 194 541 190.21 -190.87 = -0.66
LOUISETTE CARON 188 8275 44 608 181 183 249 613 613 JACQ.GAGNON 249 613 188.07 -186.88 = 1.19
FRANCINE JOLIN 186 8380 45 596 199 171 158 528 528 JULES GAGNO 199 528 186.22 -186.95 = -0.73
LISETTE CLEROUX 185 7616 41 568 192 217 138 547 547 JACQ.GAGNON 217 547 185.76 -186.03 = -0.27
DIANE LEMIEUX 184 8874 48 561 166 138 219 523 523 JULES GAGNO 219 523 184.88 -185.58 = -0.70
GILBERTE LAFOND 181 8174 45 562 a181a181a181 543 543 R.GIGNAC 0 0 181.64 -181.64 = 0.00
GERMAINE LAFRANC 179 5395 30 545 226 233 192 651 651 P.DUROCHERS 233 651 179.83 -175.70 = 4.13
GINETTE SIGOUIN 174 7864 45 536 172 187 188 547 547 A.LEBOEUF 188 547 174.76 -174.21 = 0.54
NICOLE GIGNAC 174 6274 36 551 169 147 158 474 474 R.GIGNAC 169 474 174.28 -175.76 = -1.48
ELEANOR BOURGEOI 172 8266 48 557 160 114 159 433 433 R.GIGNAC 160 433 172.21 -174.07 = -1.86
LUCY GUILBERT 169 7452 44 538 160 185 168 513 513 P.DUROCHERS 185 513 169.36 -169.24 = 0.12
RÉJEANNE FRÉCHET 165 7110 43 526 174 179 168 521 521 JACQ.GAGNON 179 521 165.35 -164.73 = 0.62
LUCIE BEDARD 164 7406 45 514 162 155 157 474 474 A.LEBOEUF 162 474 164.58 -165.05 = -0.47
NICOLE NERON 163 5390 33 514 a163a163a163 489 489 R.BROSSARD 0 0 163.33 -163.33 = 0.00
GINETTE BARIL 161 7749 48 513 135 175 155 465 465 LEPRE 175 465 161.44 -161.87 = -0.43
CLAIRE BROSSEAU 160 7218 45 510 198 142 119 459 459 JULES GAGNO 198 459 160.40 -160.93 = -0.53
LOUISETTE TREMBLA 159 7641 48 519 160 138 159 457 457 N.LAJOIE 160 457 159.19 -159.64 = -0.46
JULIE LOSIER 156 7060 45 476 125 156 216 497 497 S.PARE 216 497 156.89 -156.26 = 0.63
SABRINA BRASIER 153 7345 48 509 124 128 180 432 432 JULES GAGNO 180 432 153.02 -153.62 = -0.60
ROSELINE LEBLANC 152 7314 48 489 127 174 170 471 471 LEPRE 174 471 152.38 -152.07 = 0.31
NICOLE CARDI 149 5834 39 466 149 145 138 432 432 S.PARE 149 432 149.59 -150.06 = -0.47
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To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh ---Average Change------Average Change------Average Change---

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers New - Old ---> +/-New - Old ---> +/-New - Old ---> +/-
DANIELLE PRENOVOS 141 6788 48 454 134 98 152 384 384 LEPRE 152 384 141.42 -142.31 = -0.89

Team Rosters
To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh ---Average Change------Average Change------Average Change---

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers New - Old ---> +/-New - Old ---> +/-New - Old ---> +/-
1 - JACQ.GAGNON  Lane 11  HDCP=99
CAROL BLANCHARD 207 623 3 625 259 183 181 623 623 JACQ.GAGNON 259 623 207.67 - 0.00 =207.67
JACQUELINE GAGNO 190 8388 44 589 182 170 196 548 548 JACQ.GAGNON 196 548 190.64 -191.22 = -0.58
LISETTE CLEROUX 185 7616 41 568 192 217 138 547 547 JACQ.GAGNON 217 547 185.76 -186.03 = -0.27
BERTRAND GAUDREA 210 9875 47 675 201 238 246 685 685 JACQ.GAGNON 246 685 210.11 -208.86 = 1.24
RÉJEANNE FRÉCHET 165 7110 43 526 174 179 168 521 521 JACQ.GAGNON 179 521 165.35 -164.73 = 0.62
LOUISETTE CARON 188 8275 44 608 181 183 249 613 613 JACQ.GAGNON 249 613 188.07 -186.88 = 1.19
2 - P.DUROCHERS  Lane 20  HDCP=147
VACANT 160 0 0 v160v160v160 480 480 P.DUROCHERS 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00
CLAUDE DUROCHER 197 8874 45 630 207 193 237 637 637 P.DUROCHERS 237 637 197.20 -196.12 = 1.08
LUCY GUILBERT 169 7452 44 538 160 185 168 513 513 P.DUROCHERS 185 513 169.36 -169.24 = 0.12
GERMAINE LAFRANC 179 5395 30 545 226 233 192 651 651 P.DUROCHERS 233 651 179.83 -175.70 = 4.13
CLAIRE BEAULIEU 193 7543 39 605 a193a193a193 579 579 P.DUROCHERS 0 0 193.41 -193.41 = 0.00
PAULINE DUROCHER 197 8898 45 606 184 201 167 552 552 P.DUROCHERS 201 552 197.73 -198.71 = -0.98
3 - J.C.DULUDE  Lane 16  HDCP=123
VACANT 160 0 0 v160v160v160 480 480 J.C.DULUDE 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00
REAL ROY 216 9733 45 683 211 184 237 632 632 J.C.DULUDE 237 632 216.29 -216.69 = -0.40
CLAUDE ROY 206 9923 48 634 170 196 163 529 529 J.C.DULUDE 196 529 206.73 -208.76 = -2.03
MARIETTE KEMP 151 7289 48 463 133 180 170 483 483 J.C.DULUDE 180 483 151.85 -151.24 = 0.61
GUY BOLDUC 191 8611 45 605 258 201 182 641 641 J.C.DULUDE 258 641 191.36 -189.76 = 1.59
JEAN-CLAUDE DULUD 196 9431 48 616 195 176 217 588 588 J.C.DULUDE 217 588 196.48 -196.51 = -0.03
4 - LEPRE  Lane 19  HDCP=281
VACANT 160 0 0 v160v160v160 480 480 LEPRE 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00
GINETTE BARIL 161 7749 48 513 135 175 155 465 465 LEPRE 175 465 161.44 -161.87 = -0.43
ROSELINE LEBLANC 152 7314 48 489 127 174 170 471 471 LEPRE 174 471 152.38 -152.07 = 0.31
DANIELLE PRENOVOS 141 6788 48 454 134 98 152 384 384 LEPRE 152 384 141.42 -142.31 = -0.89
SERGE PRENOVOST 180 8675 48 556 135 163 140 438 438 LEPRE 163 438 180.73 -183.04 = -2.32
VACANT 160 0 0 v160v160v160 480 480 LEPRE 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00
5 - S.PARE  Lane 13  HDCP=154
JULIE LOSIER 156 7060 45 476 125 156 216 497 497 S.PARE 216 497 156.89 -156.26 = 0.63
NICOLE CARDI 149 5834 39 466 149 145 138 432 432 S.PARE 149 432 149.59 -150.06 = -0.47
JACQUES BROSSARD 199 8972 45 628 202 225 207 634 634 S.PARE 225 634 199.38 -198.52 = 0.85
PIERRE CARDI 200 9009 45 639 213 184 179 576 576 S.PARE 213 576 200.20 -200.79 = -0.59
ROBERT GIROUX 181 7608 42 582 213 177 188 578 578 S.PARE 213 578 181.14 -180.26 = 0.89
SERGE PARE 202 9733 48 620 190 175 186 551 551 S.PARE 190 551 202.77 -204.04 = -1.27
6 - JULES GAGNON  Lane 18  HDCP=182
JULES GAGNON 172 7247 42 538 159 190 174 523 523 JULES GAGNO 190 523 172.55 -172.41 = 0.14
CLAIRE BROSSEAU 160 7218 45 510 198 142 119 459 459 JULES GAGNO 198 459 160.40 -160.93 = -0.53
SABRINA BRASIER 153 7345 48 509 124 128 180 432 432 JULES GAGNO 180 432 153.02 -153.62 = -0.60
DIANE LEMIEUX 184 8874 48 561 166 138 219 523 523 JULES GAGNO 219 523 184.88 -185.58 = -0.70
FRANCINE JOLIN 186 8380 45 596 199 171 158 528 528 JULES GAGNO 199 528 186.22 -186.95 = -0.73
SERGE BÉLANGER 203 9173 45 619 205 211 194 610 610 JULES GAGNO 211 610 203.84 -203.88 = -0.04
7 - R.GIGNAC  Lane 14  HDCP=168
ELEANOR BOURGEOI 172 8266 48 557 160 114 159 433 433 R.GIGNAC 160 433 172.21 -174.07 = -1.86
JULIEN BOURGEOIS 191 9211 48 581 157 214 188 559 559 R.GIGNAC 214 559 191.90 -192.27 = -0.37
NICOLE GIGNAC 174 6274 36 551 169 147 158 474 474 R.GIGNAC 169 474 174.28 -175.76 = -1.48
GILBERTE LAFOND 181 8174 45 562 a181a181a181 543 543 R.GIGNAC 0 0 181.64 -181.64 = 0.00
REAL GIGNAC 164 7382 45 538 130 133 125 388 388 R.GIGNAC 133 388 164.04 -166.52 = -2.48
RENE BENARD 191 7455 39 609 236 228 149 613 613 R.GIGNAC 236 613 191.15 -190.06 = 1.10
8 - R.BROSSARD  Lane 12  HDCP=131
YVES BISSONNETTE 170 7503 44 534 153 180 149 482 482 R.BROSSARD 180 482 170.52 -171.24 = -0.72
NICOLE NERON 163 5390 33 514 a163a163a163 489 489 R.BROSSARD 0 0 163.33 -163.33 = 0.00
JEAN-CLAUDE NERON 172 5684 33 544 a172a172a172 516 516 R.BROSSARD 0 0 172.24 -172.24 = 0.00
ginette HUARD 201 9667 48 635 258 276 208 742 742 R.BROSSARD 276 742 201.40 -198.33 = 3.06
ROXANE BROSSARD 202 9720 48 633 211 257 178 646 646 R.BROSSARD 257 646 202.50 -201.64 = 0.86
RICHARD GUILLEMET 204 9811 48 644 227 258 203 688 688 R.BROSSARD 258 688 204.40 -202.73 = 1.66
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To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh ---Average Change------Average Change------Average Change---

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers New - Old ---> +/-New - Old ---> +/-New - Old ---> +/-
9 - A.LEBOEUF  Lane 15  HDCP=110
ANDRE LEBOEUF 206 9929 48 628 248 212 205 665 665 A.LEBOEUF 248 665 206.85 -205.87 = 0.99
REAL JUTRAS 197 8679 44 627 224 203 173 600 600 A.LEBOEUF 224 600 197.25 -197.05 = 0.20
ROGER MASSE 202 9322 46 625 228 172 234 634 634 A.LEBOEUF 234 634 202.65 -202.05 = 0.61
LUCIE BEDARD 164 7406 45 514 162 155 157 474 474 A.LEBOEUF 162 474 164.58 -165.05 = -0.47
GINETTE SIGOUIN 174 7864 45 536 172 187 188 547 547 A.LEBOEUF 188 547 174.76 -174.21 = 0.54
MARCEL LACHARITE 191 7295 38 577 194 176 194 564 564 A.LEBOEUF 194 564 191.97 -192.31 = -0.34
10 - N.LAJOIE  Lane 17  HDCP=133
LOUISETTE TREMBLA 159 7641 48 519 160 138 159 457 457 N.LAJOIE 160 457 159.19 -159.64 = -0.46
ANGELA BOUSQUET 174 8372 48 553 159 145 143 447 447 N.LAJOIE 159 447 174.42 -176.11 = -1.69
MARIE- ROSE DUBOIS 190 9130 48 611 194 178 169 541 541 N.LAJOIE 194 541 190.21 -190.87 = -0.66
DIANE POUDRIER 198 9550 48 599 151 188 227 566 566 N.LAJOIE 227 566 198.96 -199.64 = -0.69
NORMAND LAJOIE 199 9569 48 631 266 173 175 614 614 N.LAJOIE 266 614 199.35 -199.00 = 0.35
GERARD MEUNIER 189 8507 45 613 182 213 168 563 563 N.LAJOIE 213 563 189.04 -189.14 = -0.10

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

 17  01/14  1- 8  5- 7  9- 3 10- 6  4- 2
 18  01/21  5- 2  6- 3 10- 8  4- 9  7- 1
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